100

80

60—

%T

40—

20

1

690

[aA ME$R]
oA
AR

AEE
AR
-3

[F—41%$R]
{ER B By
T—R34F
s

bind ]
RAA—p
IR
T4k

T2

1000

BARZI##A4

2009/02/12 11:46
FHRT—2
Wavelength [nm]
%T

2710 nm

690 nm

1 nm

2021

Wavelength [nm]
LRI B 1% 4]
ZEBA V-7200
wiEa V-7200
T ILES A000161064
RAAE—F %T
B G 2710 - 690 nm
T—32HLA MR 1 nm
UV/Vis EA7B5ME 0.100 sec
NIR BGAABR]  0.100 sec
S/N £—F Off
HMEE—F NUREEE
UV/Vis /AVFIE 1 nm
N GEAWIN =] 8 nm
AYybBEE 25
KR D2/WI
KRR 350 nm
Eri&F U 900 nm
RHBFV] 900 nm
WIE R=RSA/F—=Y

2000

14440-090PC jws

2710



